

HONCHO PARTS PRICE LIST

ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
1	116152	Seat	83.70	48	*	Rubber Washer	*
2	116015	Body	260.00	49	*	Lock Washer	*
3	*	Bolt	*	50	*	Flat Washer	*
4-7	11621	Ignition Switch Assembly	8.04	51	*	Wing Nut	*
7	116211	Ignition Key Only	1.00	52	*	Bolt (TC)	*
8	116412	Choke Cable	6.99	53	*	Washer	*
9-10	116818	Decal Set	21.00	54	153725	Driver	82.20
11	11669	Battery	69.75	55	11658	1" Flat Washers	1.00
12-14	116693	Battery Brace Assembly	6.00	56	*	Bolt (Back Belt)	*
15	11813	Gas Cap	9.93	57	*	Washer	*
16	11812	Gas Tank	55.50	58	12007	Front Axle	30.00
17	12001	Rear Cargo Rack	90.00	59	116655	Engine	810.45
18	12002	Front Cargo Rack	90.00	60	11645	Wiring Harness	20.40
19	116360	Solenoid	11.01	61	300241	Tie Rod	3.00
20	**	Voltage Regulator	**	61A	300240	Tie Rod End	9.60
21	*	Bolt	*	62	12008	Front Spindle Left***	31.44
22	12003	Tap Bolt	*	62	12009	Front Spindle Right***	31.44
23	*	Lock Nut	*	63	12010	U Joint	33.66
24	12004	Front Differential	99.00	64	11808	Shoulder Bolt 2"	1.35
25	211919	Brake Drum	8.76	65-66	*	Washers	*
26	200562	Snap Ring 1"	.69	67	*	Lock Nut	*
27	12005	1 1/2" Caplug	.45	68	12012	Steering Bolt	5.04
28	116601	Brake Cable Stop	1.68	69	200834	5/8 Black Spacer	.54
29	11628	Brake Band	9.36	70	11608	Bearing	3.39
30	211988	Transaxle	552.90	71	200834	5/8 Black Spacer	.54
31	12006	Frame	325.00	72	*	5/8 Lock Nut	*
32	116680	Tire & Wheel Assembly	174.30	73	12013	Sprocket 50A30 (Front Drilled)	19.32
33	*	Bolt	*	74	11673	Grip	1.20
34	116791	Key	.27	75	116381	Brake Lever	8.85
35	*	Lock Nut	*	76	12014	Brake Cable	11.25
36	*	Bolt	*	77	12015	Steering Column	36.00
37	116641	Rear Belt Enclosure	16.26	78	*	Lock Nut	*
38	11814	Petcock	17.31	79	11620	Handlebar Base	.90
39	*	Flat Washer	*	80	11619	Handlebar U-Bolt	.90
40	*	Lock Nut	*	81	116181	Handlebar	12.75
41	155202	Driver	60.45	82	116722	Throttle Lever	6.90
42	11629	Snap Ring 3/4"	.69	82A	11672	Throttle Assembly	20.40
43	11695	Rod	1.25	83	11673	Grip	1.20
44	*	Washer	*	84	116721	Throttle Cable	13.50
45	*	Lock Nut	*	85	*	Nut	*
46	704146	Belt	21.00				
47	116641	Front Belt Enclosure	16.26				

*Purchase at local hardware store

**Purchase from Kohler Dealer

***Bearings not included (Prices subject to change)

HONCHO PARTS PRICE LIST CONTINUED

ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
86	*	Washer	*
87	*	Bolt	*
88	11632	Headlight	17.07
89	12011	Shoulder Bolt 1 3/4"	1.35
90	*	Washers	*
91	12016	60B16 Sprocket	37.20
92	*	Washers	*
93	*	Lock Nut	*
94	12017	#60 Chain	20.82
	12018	#60 Master Link	1.80
	12019	#60 Off-Set Link	3.75
95	12020	#50 Chain	57.84
	12021	#50 Master Link	1.74
	12022	#50 Off-Set Link	3.30
96	12023	60B16 Sprocket	17.82
97	12024	Stainless Steel Key	1.44
98	12025	50B16 Sprocket (rear)	19.53
99	12026	Axle with Welded Hub	81.93
100	12027	Hub	21.93
101	12011	Shoulder Bolt 1 3/4"	1.35
102	*	Washers	*
103	116232	Lug Nut	1.50
104	*	Washers	*
105	*	Lock Nut	*
106	12028	Muffler	88.30
106A	12029	Muffler Wrap	5.40
107		Chain Tension Adjusting Nut	
107A	12030	Adjusting Nut for #50 Chain	3.54
107B	12031	Adjusting Nut for #60 Chain	3.54
108	12032	Spacer	.50
109	12033	Washer (Spacers)	.75
110		Idler	
110A	12034	Idler #50 Chain	10.89
110B	12035	Idler #60 Chain	9.00
111	*	Bolt	*
112	12036	Plate	.50
113	*	Lock Nut	*
114	*	Lock Nut	*
115	116070	Flangette	1.95
116	116060	Lock Collar	1.29
117	*	Carriage Bolt	*
118	116050	Bearing	9.51

ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
119	116070	Flangette	1.95
120	*	Bolt	*
121	*	Lock Nut	*
122	11642	Throttle Stop	1.50
123	12011	Shoulder Bolts	1.35
124	11807	Coupling	8.70
125	*	Lock Nut	*
126	*	Washers	*
127	12037	Axle Stub	3.00
128	12038	Steering U Bolt	.90
129	117400	Steering Guide Top	3.21
130	117410	Steering Guide Base	3.21
131	*	Lock Nuts	*
132	12040	1" Set Collar	1.32
133	12041	Mud Flap (each side)	4.65
	12039	Figure A Includes #115, 116, 118	14.70

*Purchase at local hardware store

Prices Subject to Change

ORDER BY PART NUMBER FROM YOUR LOCAL HONCHO DEALER

Manufactured By:

Adventure Vehicles, Inc.
114 Melvyn Drive
Monroe, LA 71203

Revised 4:15:85

HONCHO PARTS PRICE LIST

ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
1	116152	Seat	N/A 83.70	48	*	Rubber Washer	*
2	116015	Body	N/A 260.00	49	*	Lock Washer	*
3	*	Bolt	*	50	*	Flat Washer	*
7	116211	Ignition Key Only	1.00	51	*	Wing Nut	*
8	116412	Choke Cable	6.99	52	*	Bolt (TC)	*
9-10	116818	Decal Set	21.00	53	*	Washer	*
11	11669	Battery	69.75	54	153725	Driver	106.05
12-14	116693	Battery Brace Assembly	6.00	55	11658	1" Flat Washers	1.00
15	11813	Gas Cap	9.93	56	*	Bolt (Back Belt)	*
16	11812	Gas Tank	N/A 55.50	57	*	Washer	*
17	12001	Rear Cargo Rack	90.00	58	12007	Front Axle	30.00
18	12002	Front Cargo Rack	90.00	59	116655	Engine - Specify Make	810.45
20	**	Voltage Regulator	**	61	300241	Tie Rod	3.00
21	*	Bolts	*	61A	300240	Tie Rod End	9.60
22	12003	Top Bolt	*	62	12008	Front Spindle Left***	31.44
23	*	Lock Nut	*	62	12009	Front Spindle Right***	31.44
24	12004	Front Differential	99.00	63	12010	U Joint	33.66
25	211919	Brake Drum	11.50 11.50	64	11808	Shoulder Bolt 2"	1.35
26	200562	Snap Ring 1"	.69	65-66	*	Washers	*
27	12005	1 1/2" Caplug	.45	67	*	Lock Nut	*
28	116601	Brake Cable Stop	1.68	68	12012	Steering Bolt	5.04
29	11628	Brake Band	11.80 11.80	69	200834	5/8 Black Spacer	.54
30	211988	Transaxle	552.90	70	11608	Bearing	3.39
31	12006	Frame	N/A 325.00	71	200834	5/8 Black Spacer	.54
32	116680	Tire & Wheel Assembly	174.30	72	*	5/8 Lock Nut	*
33	*	Bolt	*	73	12013	Sprocket 50A30 (Front Drilled)	22.00
34	116791	Key	.27	74	11673	Grip	1.20
35	*	Lock Nut	*	75	116381	Brake Lever	8.85
36	*	Bolt	*	76	12014	Brake Cable	11.25
37	116641	Rear Belt Enclosure	N/A 16.26	77	12015	Steering Column	36.00
38	11814	Petcock	17.31	78	*	Lock Nut	*
39	*	Flat Washer	*	79	11620	Handlebar Base	.90
40	*	Lock Nut	*	80	11619	Handlebar U-Bolt	.90
41	155202	Driven	80.25	81	116181	Handlebar	12.75
42	11629	Snap Ring 3/4"	.69	82	116722	Throttle Lever	6.90
43	11695	Rod	1.25	82A	11672	Throttle Assembly	20.40
44	*	Washer	*	83	11673	Grip	1.20
45	*	Lock Nut	*	84	116721	Throttle Cable	13.50
46	704146	Belt	32.30 32.30	85	*	Nut	*
47	116641	Front Belt Enclosure	N/A 16.26				

*Purchase at local hardware store

**Purchase from Kohler Dealer

***Bearings not included (Prices subject to change)

HONCHO PARTS PRICE LIST CONTINUED

ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
86	*	Washer	*	119	116070	Flangette	1.95
87	*	Bolt	*	120	*	Bolt	*
88	11632	Headlight	17.07	121	*	Lock Nut	*
89	12011	Sholder Bolt 1 3/4"	1.35	122	11642	Throttle Stop	1.50
90	*	Washers	*	123	12011	Sholder Bolts	1.35
91	12016	60B10 Sprocket	40.00	124	11807	Coupling	8.70
92	*	Washers	*	125	*	Lock Nut	*
93	*	Lock Nut	*	126	*	Washers	*
94	12017	#60 Chain	22.00	127	12037	Axle Stub	3.00
	12018	#60 Master Link	1.80	128	12038	Steering U Bolt	.90
	12019	#60 Off-Set Link	3.75	129	117400	Steering Guide Top	3.21
95	12020	#50 Chain	57.84	130	117410	Steering Guide Base	3.21
	12021	#50 Master Link	1.74	131	*	Lock Nuts	*
	12022	#50 Off-Set Link	3.30	132	12040	1" Set Collar	1.32
96	12023	60B16 Sprocket	24.00	133	12041	Mud Flap (each side)	4.65
97	12024	Stainless Steel Key	1.44		12039	Figure A Includes #115, 116, 118	14.70
98	12025	50B30 Sprocket (rear)	21.00				
99	12026	Axle with Welded Hub	81.93				
100	12027	Hub	21.93				
101	12011	Sholder Bolt 1 3/4"	1.35				
102	*	Washers	*				
103	116232	Lug Nut	1.50				
104	*	Washers	*				
105	*	Lock Nut	*				
106	12028	Muffler	88.30				
106A	12029	Muffler Wrap	5.40				
107		Chain Tension Adjusting Nut					
107A	12030	Adjusting Nut for #50 Chain	3.54				
107B	12031	Adjusting Nut for #60 Chain	3.54				
108	12032	Spacer	.50				
109	12033	Washer (Spacers)	.75				
110		Idler					
110A	12034	Idler #50 Chain	12.00				
110B	12035	Idler #60 Chain	16.00				
111	*	Bolt	*				
112	12036	Plate	.50				
113	*	Lock Nut	*				
114	*	Lock Nut	*				
115	116070	Flangette	1.95				
116	116060	Lock Collar	1.29				
117	*	Carriage Bolt	*				
118	116050	Bearing	11.50				

*Purchase at local hardware store

Prices Subject to Change

ORDER BY PART NUMBER FROM YOUR LOCAL HONCHO DEALER